Powerlifting

Name

Lusi Korkis

Dina Yarborough
Dina Yarborough

Elisabeth Conner
Elisabeth Conner

Beatrice Temple
Beatrice Temple
Alisha Abell
Evelyn Puisseau
Alisha Abell
Evelyn Puisseau
Ronda Bouie
Ronda Bouie
Zechariah Korkis
Gary Teeter
Alex Wells
Gary Teeter
Alex Wells
Tony Conyers
Tony Conyers
John Wong
Joseph Leonard
John Wong
Gavin Marsh
Daniel Henson
Chris Moore
Kurt Leverett
Gavin Marsh
Daniel Henson
Chris Moore
Kurt Leverett
Ron Bittner
Ron Bittner
Thomas Dozier
Vinny Chiellini
Thomas Dozier
Vinny Chiellini

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Bodywgt Wogt Class

10
54
54
67
67
72
72
36
48
36
48
54
54
8
60
13
60
13
67
67
45
31
45
19
61
54
65
19
61
54
65
72
72
67
19
67
19

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
PA
FL
PA
FL
FL
FL
CA
FL
CA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

37.74
47.36
47.36
55.25
55.25
65.41
65.41
71.4
67.59
71.4
67.59
79.02
79.02
25.72
62.96
66.41
62.96
66.41
74.84
74.84
76.93
81.83
76.93
89.81
87.82
89.36
86.82
89.81
87.82
89.36
86.82
99.79
99.79
100.24
108.68
100.24
108.68

44/97.0 (F)
48/105.8
48/105.8
56/123.4
56/123.4
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
48/105.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5

2025 Tony Conyers Extravaganza
Tampa, FL 10/04/2025

Division

Youth 11 and Under
Open

Masters (50-54)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (70-74)
Open

Open
Sub-Masters (35-39)
Masters (45-49)
Open

Masters (50-54)
Youth 11 and Under
Open

Open

Masters (60-64)
Teen (12-13)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Open

Masters (45-49)
Open

Open

Open

Open

Teen (18-19)
Masters (60-64)
Masters (50-54)
Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (70-74)
Open

Open

Masters (65-69)
Teen (18-19)

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL1

47.63
74.84
74.84
59

59
61.23
61.23
97.52
93
97.52
93
83.91
83.91
40.82
111.13
104.33
111.13
104.33
226.8
226.8
151.95
106.59
151.95
176.9
149.69
136.08
133.81
176.9
149.69
136.08
133.81
145.15
145.15
167.83
147.42
167.83
147.42

20.41
38.56
38.56
43.09
43.09
43.09
43.09
50.8
52.16
50.8
52.16
52.16
52.16
20.41
97.52
72.57
97.52
72.57
158.76
158.76
117.93
83.91
117.93
142.88
154.22
111.13
81.65
142.88
154.22
111.13
81.65
83.91
83.91
117.93
93
117.93
93

DL2

DL3

54.43
104.32
104.32
88.45
88.45
106.59
106.59
104.32
93
104.32
93
115.67
115.67
54.43
158.76
106.59
158.76
106.59
249.48
249.48
195.04
165.56
195.04
204.12
183.7
201.85
156.49
204.12
183.7
201.85
156.49
167.83
167.83
192.78
235.87
192.78
235.87

DL4 Total
120
212.5
212.5
187.5
187.5
207.5
207.5
250
235
250
235
247.5
247.5
112.5
365
280
365
280
630
630
462.5
352.5
462.5
520
482.5
445
367.5
520
482.5
445
367.5
395
395
477.5
472.5
477.5
472.5

Placing
1
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Push-pull

Name
Janet Reynolds
Janet Reynolds

Bench

Name
Ben Henson
Ryan Sweeney

Strict Curl

Name

Gary Teeter
Alex Wells
Gary Teeter
Alex Wells
John Wong
Guy Marwick
John Wong
Guy Marwick
Ryan Sweeney
Kurt Leverett
Kurt Leverett
Joseph Sabol
Joseph Sabol

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Residence Bodywgt Wogt Class

84
84

Age Residence Body wgt

30
34

Age Residence Body wgt

60
13
60
13
45
81
45
81
34
65
65
43
43

FL
FL

FL
ID

PA
FL
PA
FL
CA
FL
CA
FL
ID
FL
FL
PA
PA

67.13
67.13

69.31
76.29

62.96
66.41
62.96
66.41
76.93
78.38
76.93
78.38
76.29
86.82
86.82
151.68
151.68

67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8

Wogt Class
75/165.3
82.5/181.8

Wogt Class

67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4

90/198.4

140+/SHW
140+/SHW

2025 Tony Conyers Extravaganza

Division
Open
Masters (80+)

Division
Open
Handicapped

Division

Open

Open

Masters (60-64)
Teen (12-13)
Open

Open

Masters (45-49)
Masters (80+)
Handicapped
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (40-44)

Tampa, FL 10/04/2025

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
47.67
47.67

Benchl Bench2 Bench3
102.06
45.36

SC3
54.43
34.02
54.43
34.02
61.69
41.28
61.69
41.28
37.19

49.9
49.9
94.35
94.35

SC1 SC2

Bench4 DL1

Bench4 Total
100
45

SC4 Total
54.43
34.02
54.43
34.02
61.69
41.28
61.69
41.28
37.19

49.9
49.9
94.35
94.35

DL2

Placing

Placing

1
1
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DL3
90.72
90.72

DL4

Total
137.5
137.5

Placing

1
1



