

2025 Tony Conyers Extravaganza
Tampa, FL 10/04/2025

Powerlifting

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Squat1	Squat2	Squat3	Squat4	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Lusi Korkis	Female	10	FL	37.74	44/97.0 (F)	Youth 11 and Under			47.63				20.41				54.43		120	1
Dina Yarborough	Female	54	FL	47.36	48/105.8	Open			74.84				38.56				104.32		212.5	1
Dina Yarborough	Female	54	FL	47.36	48/105.8	Masters (50-54)			74.84				38.56				104.32		212.5	1
Elisabeth Conner	Female	67	FL	55.25	56/123.4	Open			59				43.09				88.45		187.5	1
Elisabeth Conner	Female	67	FL	55.25	56/123.4	Masters (65-69)			59				43.09				88.45		187.5	1
Beatrice Temple	Female	72	FL	65.41	67.5/148.8	Open			61.23				43.09				106.59		207.5	1
Beatrice Temple	Female	72	FL	65.41	67.5/148.8	Masters (70-74)			61.23				43.09				106.59		207.5	1
Alisha Abell	Female	36	FL	71.4	75/165.3	Open			97.52				50.8				104.32		250	1
Evelyn Puisseau	Female	48	FL	67.59	75/165.3	Open			93				52.16				93		235	2
Alisha Abell	Female	36	FL	71.4	75/165.3	Sub-Masters (35-39)			97.52				50.8				104.32		250	1
Evelyn Puisseau	Female	48	FL	67.59	75/165.3	Masters (45-49)			93				52.16				93		235	1
Ronda Bouie	Female	54	FL	79.02	82.5/181.8	Open			83.91				52.16				115.67		247.5	1
Ronda Bouie	Female	54	FL	79.02	82.5/181.8	Masters (50-54)			83.91				52.16				115.67		247.5	1
Zechariah Korkis	Male	8	FL	25.72	48/105.8	Youth 11 and Under			40.82				20.41				54.43		112.5	1
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	62.96	67.5/148.8	Open			111.13				97.52				158.76		365	1
Alex Wells	Male	13	FL	66.41	67.5/148.8	Open			104.33				72.57				106.59		280	2
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	62.96	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			111.13				97.52				158.76		365	1
Alex Wells	Male	13	FL	66.41	67.5/148.8	Teen (12-13)			104.33				72.57				106.59		280	1
Tony Conyers	Male	67	FL	74.84	75/165.3	Open			226.8				158.76				249.48		630	1
Tony Conyers	Male	67	FL	74.84	75/165.3	Masters (65-69)			226.8				158.76				249.48		630	1
John Wong	Male	45	CA	76.93	82.5/181.8	Open			151.95				117.93				195.04		462.5	1
Joseph Leonard	Male	31	FL	81.83	82.5/181.8	Open			106.59				83.91				165.56		352.5	2
John Wong	Male	45	CA	76.93	82.5/181.8	Masters (45-49)			151.95				117.93				195.04		462.5	1
Gavin Marsh	Male	19	FL	89.81	90/198.4	Open			176.9				142.88				204.12		520	1
Daniel Henson	Male	61	FL	87.82	90/198.4	Open			149.69				154.22				183.7		482.5	2
Chris Moore	Male	54	FL	89.36	90/198.4	Open			136.08				111.13				201.85		445	3
Kurt Leverett	Male	65	FL	86.82	90/198.4	Open			133.81				81.65				156.49		367.5	4
Gavin Marsh	Male	19	FL	89.81	90/198.4	Teen (18-19)			176.9				142.88				204.12		520	1
Daniel Henson	Male	61	FL	87.82	90/198.4	Masters (60-64)			149.69				154.22				183.7		482.5	1
Chris Moore	Male	54	FL	89.36	90/198.4	Masters (50-54)			136.08				111.13				201.85		445	1
Kurt Leverett	Male	65	FL	86.82	90/198.4	Masters (65-69)			133.81				81.65				156.49		367.5	1
Ron Bittner	Male	72	FL	99.79	100/220.4	Open			145.15				83.91				167.83		395	1
Ron Bittner	Male	72	FL	99.79	100/220.4	Masters (70-74)			145.15				83.91				167.83		395	1
Thomas Dozier	Male	67	FL	100.24	110/242.5	Open			167.83				117.93				192.78		477.5	1
Vinny Chiellini	Male	19	FL	108.68	110/242.5	Open			147.42				93				235.87		472.5	2
Thomas Dozier	Male	67	FL	100.24	110/242.5	Masters (65-69)			167.83				117.93				192.78		477.5	1
Vinny Chiellini	Male	19	FL	108.68	110/242.5	Teen (18-19)			147.42				93				235.87		472.5	1

2025 Tony Conyers Extravaganza

Tampa, FL 10/04/2025

Push-pull

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Placing
Janet Reynolds	Female	84	FL	67.13	67.5/148.8	Open			47.67				90.72		137.5	1
Janet Reynolds	Female	84	FL	67.13	67.5/148.8	Masters (80+)			47.67				90.72		137.5	1

Bench

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	Total	Placing
Ben Henson	Male	30	FL	69.31	75/165.3	Open			102.06		100	1
Ryan Sweeney	Male	34	ID	76.29	82.5/181.8	Handicapped			45.36		45	1

Strict Curl

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	SC 4	Total	Placing
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	62.96	67.5/148.8	Open			54.43		54.43	1
Alex Wells	Male	13	FL	66.41	67.5/148.8	Open			34.02		34.02	2
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	62.96	67.5/148.8	Masters (60-64)			54.43		54.43	1
Alex Wells	Male	13	FL	66.41	67.5/148.8	Teen (12-13)			34.02		34.02	1
John Wong	Male	45	CA	76.93	82.5/181.8	Open			61.69		61.69	1
Guy Marwick	Male	81	FL	78.38	82.5/181.8	Open			41.28		41.28	2
John Wong	Male	45	CA	76.93	82.5/181.8	Masters (45-49)			61.69		61.69	1
Guy Marwick	Male	81	FL	78.38	82.5/181.8	Masters (80+)			41.28		41.28	1
Ryan Sweeney	Male	34	ID	76.29	82.5/181.8	Handicapped			37.19		37.19	1
Kurt Leverett	Male	65	FL	86.82	90/198.4	Open			49.9		49.9	1
Kurt Leverett	Male	65	FL	86.82	90/198.4	Masters (65-69)			49.9		49.9	1
Joseph Sabol	Male	43	PA	151.68	140+/SHW	Open			94.35		94.35	1
Joseph Sabol	Male	43	PA	151.68	140+/SHW	Masters (40-44)			94.35		94.35	1